
XS SM MD LG XL 2X 3X

29” 30.5” 32.5” 34.5” 36.5” 38” 39.5”

23.25” 26.5” 29.5” 32.5” 35.5” 38.75” 42”

20.25” 23” 26” 28.5” 31.75” 34.5” 37”

85-110 110-130 130-160 160-185

Size

Length

Chest

Waist

Approx. Weight

YXS YSM YMD YLG YXL

22” 23” 25” 26” 27”

18.5” 20” 22” 23.75” 26”

17” 19” 20” 21” 23”

30-40 40-50 50-65 65-80 80-100 185-210 210-250 250+

MENS’ SINGLETS
Inches

Size

Waist

Length

Inseam

YXS YSM YMD YLG YXL XS SM

22” 23.5” 24.5” 25.5” 26.5” 27.25” 28”

14” 15” 16” 17” 35.5” 38.75” 17”

6” 6” 6” 6” 7” 7” 7”

MD

30”

18”

7”

LG

33”

19”

7”

XL

36”

20”

7”

2X

39”

20”

7”

3X

42”

21”

7”

UNISEX DRILL SHORTS
Inches

XS SM MD LG XL 2X 3X

27” 28” 30” 32” 35” 36” 38”

24” 26.75” 30” 33” 36” 39” 42.5”

20.5” 24.5” 28” 30” 33” 36” 39”

80-100 100-120 120-140 140-165 165-195 195-230 230+

Size

Length

Chest

Waist

Approx. Weight

YXS YSM YMD YLG YXL

22.6” 23.6”

WOMENS’ SINGLETS
Inches

24.6” 25.6” 27.6”

18.5” 20” 22” 23.75” 27”

17.5” 20” 21” 23” 25”

30-45 40-50 50-60 60-70 70-80

Size

Chest (1/2)

Length

Sleeve Length

YXS YSM YMD YLG YXL XS SM

11.25” 12.25” 13” 14” 15” 14” 15”

18” 20” 21.5” 23” 24.5” 24” 25”

7.65” 8.25” 9” 9.5” 10” 11” 12”

MD

16”

26”

12.5”

LG

17”

27”

13”

XL

18”

28”

13.5”

2X

19”

29”

14”

3X

20”

30”

14.75”

COMPRESSION TOP
Inches

Size

Waist

Length

Inseam

YSM YMD YLG XS SM

22” 24” 26” 27” 29.5”

27” 31” 34” 38” 40”

18.75” 22” 24” 28” 29.5”

MD

32”

41”

30”

LG

34”

41.5”

30”

XL

37”

42.5”

30.5”

2X

40”

43”

30..5”

3X

42”

43.5”

31”

WARM UP PANTS
Inches

Size

Chest (1/2)

Length

Sleeve

YXS YSM YMD YLG YXL XS SM

13.75” 15” 16.65” 18” 19.5” 20” 21”

23” 24” 25” 25.75” 27” 27” 28”

23” 24” 25” 26” 28” 28.5” 29”

MD

22.5”

29”

30.5”

LG

24”

30”

31.5”

XL

25.5

31”

33”

2X

27”

32”

34”

3X

28.5”

33”

25.5”

HOODIE
Inches

Size

Chest (1/2)

Length

Sleeve Length

YXS YSM YMD YLG XS SM

15” 16” 17” 18” 18.5” 19”

21” 22” 23” 25” 26” 27”

16” 17” 18” 19” 21” 23”

MD

21”

28”

24”

LG

23”

29”

25”

XL

24”

30”

26”

2X

26.5”

31”

26”

3X

28”

32”

27”

4X

29.5”

33”

27.5”

1/4 ZIP PULLOVER
Inches

Size

Length

Chest (1/2)

Sleeve Length

SM MD LG XL 2X

28” 29.5” 30” 31.5” 33”

23” 24” 25” 25.5” 27”

9” 9.5” 10” 10.5” 11”

3X

34.5”

28”

11.5”

4X

35.5”

29.5”

12”

CAGE JACKET
Inches

Size

Length

Chest (1/2)

Sleeve Length

SM MD LG XL 2X

28” 29.5” 30” 31.5” 33”

21” 22” 23” 24” 25.5”

9” 9.5” 10” 10.5” 11”

3X

34.5”

27”

11.5”

4X

35.5”

28.5”

12”

POLO
Inches

2023-24 VANTAGE SIZE CHARTS
SUBLIMATED TEAM GEAR


